
I.D.:	94389248

SFP	1G	BiDi	TX1310nm/RX1550nm	20km	SC	DDM,	SFP	1G	BiDi
TX1550nm/RX1310nm	20km	SC	DDM

Data
publicarii

06.03.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

640,00	RON	-	640,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	optic	tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP	1.25G	gigabit	WDM	singlemode	20km	tip	A,	Modul	optic
tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP	1.25G	gigabit	WDM	singlemode	20km	tip	B


